

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.1971/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 17/12/2002 in AN 1080/2002
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

TOUBRO INFOTECH & INDUSTRIES LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S. LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment and prayer for interim relief)

Date : 05/02/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Gaurab Banerjee, Adv.
Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Akhil Sibal, Adv.
Mr. Sharukh Khathawala, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.
Ms. Meghna Sati, Adv.
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
No orders.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master